
Contract Name Address Contact Contact email Contact Phone Number San Bernardino 
County Riverside County Homeless Families Homeless Adults

Avoidable 
Hospital or ED 

util ization

 Serious Mental 
Il lness or 

Substance Use 
Disorder

Transitioning from 
Incarceration

 Long-Term Care Eligible 
At Risk for 

Institutionalization

Nursing Facil ity 
Residents 

Transitioning to 
Community

 Birth Equity
Homeless 

Children/Youth 

 Avoidable 
Hospital or ED 

util ization 

 Serious Mental 
Il lness or 

Substance Use 
Disorder

 Transitioning 
from 

Incarceration (JI)

Enrolled in 
CCS or CCS 

Whole Child 
Model with 
Add Needs 

Beyond CCS 

 Involved in or 
with a History 

of 
Involvement 

in Child 
Welfare

Birth Equity Justice Involved Provider Bil l ing Type Justice Involved Services

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center (ARMC) Ambulatory Care Clinics

800 E Lugonia Ave Ste F Redlands CA 92374
1499 E Highland Ave San Bernardino CA 92404
16888 Baseline Ave Fontana CA 92336
400 N Pepper Ave 1st FL Colton CA 92324
850 E Foothil l  Blvd Rialto CA 92376

Erich Bonilla bonillae@armc.sbcounty.gov 909-777-0803 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JI - Correctional Facil ity Pre-Release Warm Care Mgmt Services and Warm Hand-offs

DAP Health 

69175 Ramon Rd Bldg A Cathedral City CA 92234
49869 Calhoun St Coachella CA 92236
88775 76th Ave Ste 1 Thermal CA 92274
651 N State St Ste 5 San Jacinto 92583
66675 Pierson Blvd Desert Hot Springs CA 92240

Claudia Barron cbarron@daphealth.org 619-873-3566 x4682 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Innercare

91275 66th Ave Ste 500 Mecca CA 92254
1415 W Hobsonway Blythe CA 92225
50249 Cesar Chavez St Ste K Coachella CA 92236

Eric Mendoza ericme@innercare.org 760-352-2257 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Community Health Systems, Inc

18601 Valley Blvd Bloominton CA 92316
22675 Alessandro Blvd Moreno Valley CA 92553
1328 S Mission Blvd Fallbrook CA 92028
9380 Magnolia Ave Riverside CA 92503
2933 University Ave Riverside CA 92507
18651 Valley Blvd Bloomington CA 92316

Veronica Garza

V.garza@chsica.org

951-571-2328 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Indus
35400 Bob Hope Dr Ste 209 Rancho Mirage CA 92270
791 Orchard Ave Coachella CA 92236

Veronica Fausto veronicaf@indusmedicalassociates.com
760-202-0686 opt. 3

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

LaSalle Medical Associates 

14544 7th St Victorvil le CA 92395 
16455 Main St Hesperia CA 92345
790 E Foothil l  Blvd Rialto CA 92376
565 N Mt Vernon Ave San Bernardino CA 92411
1505 W 17th St San Bernardino CA 92411
17577 Arrow Blvd Fontana CA 92335 Cheryl A. Emoto

c.emoto@lasallemedicalassociates.com

909-890-0407

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Neighborhood 

26926 Cherry Hil ls Blvd Ste B Menifee CA 92586
308 W Sixth St Ste 109 Corona CA 92882
41840 Enterprise Cir N Temecula CA 92590
31720 Temecula Pkwy Temecula CA 92592
1970 University Ave Riverside CA 92507
8856 Arlington Ave Riverside CA 92503
1971 University Ave Riverside CA 92507
4371 Latham St Riverside CA 92501
903 E Devonshire Ave Ste D Hemet CA 92543 

Kerry Holloman KerryH@nhcare.org 833-867-4642 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Riverside County Department of Behavioral Health 

3125 Myers Street Riverside CA 92503
2055 N Perris Ste C Perris CA 92570
44199 Monroe St Indio CA 92201
10281 Kidd St Riverside CA 92503

Monique Rodriguez-Torres m.rodrigueztorres@ruhealth.org 951-358-6796 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JI - Correctional Facil ity Pre-Release Warm Care Mgmt Services and Warm Hand-offs

RUHS

940 E Will iams St Ste 102 Banning CA 92220
2813 S Main St Corona CA 92882
880 N State St Hemet CA 92543
47923 Oasis St Indio CA 92201
5256 Mission Blvd Riverside CA 92509
8876 Mission Blvd Jurupa Valley CA 92509
2499 E Lakeshore Dr Lake Elsinore CA 92530
26520 Cactus Ave Moreno Valley CA 92555
26600 Cactus Ave Ste 300 Moreno Valley CA 92555
26600 Cactus Ave 1st Fl Moreno Valley CA 92555
191 N Sunrise Way Palm Springs CA 92262
308 E San Jacinto Ave Perris CA 92570
23520 Cactus Ave Moreno Valley CA 92555
450 E San Jacinto Ave Perris CA 92571
7140 Indiana Ave Riverside CA 92504

Dolores Gonzalez and Krystal Kell ison dolores.gonzalez@ruhealth.org
k.kell ison@ruhealth.org

Dolores: 951-214-0868
Krystal: 951-567-0071

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JI - Correctional Facil ity Pre-Release Warm Care Mgmt Services and Warm Hand-offs

Riverside Family Physicians 
4310 Orange St Riverside CA 92501
4244 Riverwalk Pkwy Ste 150 Riverside CA 92505

Wendy Torres wtorres@famdoc.org 951-335-4660 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

San Bernardino County Department of Behavioral Health 

820 E Gilbert St San Bernardino CA 92415
850 E Foothil l  Blvd Rialto CA 92376
2940 Inland Empire Blvd Ontario CA 91764
12625 Hesperia Rd Victorvil le CA 92395

Heather Louer hlouer@dbh.sbcounty.gov 909-388-0891 • ✓ ✓ JI - Correctional Facil ity Pre-Release Warm Care Mgmt Services and Warm Hand-offs

SAC Health System 

1455 E 3rd St San Bernardino CA 92408
488 S K St San Bernardino CA 92410
28078 Baxter Rd Ste 540 Murrieta CA 92563
250  S G St San Bernardino CA 92410
801 E Mountain View St Barstow CA 92311
82934 Civic Center Dr Indio CA 92201
322 W Hobsonway Blythe CA 92225
110 N Springs St Blythe CA 92225

Jacqueline Monrreal jmonrreal@sachealth.org 909-382-7100 x4261 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Tobias Moeller-Bertram, MD Corporation DBA Savas Health

1695 S San Jacinto Ave Ste A San Jacinto CA 92583
12830 Hesperia Rd Ste C-E Victorvil le CA 92395
12640 Hesperia Rd Ste D Victorvil le CA 92395
7065 Indiana Ave Ste 110 Riverside CA 92506
81812 Dr Carreon Blvd Ste D Indio CA 92201
36101 Bob Hope Dr Ste A Rancho Mirage 92270 Toby Moeller-Bertram, MD

drtoby@savashealth.com 415-317-5790 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Providence Medical Foundation

12550 Hesepria Rd Ste 100 Victorvil le CA 92395
17095 Main St Hesperia CA 92345
17083 Main St Hesperia CA 92345
19333 Bear Valley Rd Ste 205 Apple Valley CA 92308
19341 Bear Valley Rd Ste 105 Apple Valley CA 92308

Brandy Gonzalez * brandy.gonzalez@stjoe.org 760-956-4159 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Step Up On Second Street, Inc. 600 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 200 San Bernardino CA 92401 Raymond Morales rmorales@stepup.org 909-723-9955 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Centro Medico 1303 W 6th St Ste 105 Corona CA 92882 Christine Khatchoyan ckhatchoyan@centromedicoclinic.com 951-278-8910 x133 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Healthcare In Action 3800 Kilroy Airport Way Ste 100 Long Beach CA 90806 Sonali  Saluja ssaluja@healthcareinaction.org 608-772-0615 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

San Marcos Medical Group, Inc. DBA Metropolitan Family Medical Clinic

1574 W Base Line St Ste 107 San Bernardino CA 92411
425 E Foothil l  Blvd Rialto CA 92376
4990 Arlington Ave Ste D Riverside CA 92504
742 W Highland Ave San Bernardino CA 92405
7576 Sterling Ave Ste C-D San Bernardino CA 92410
7965 Sierra Ave Ste E Fontana CA 92336

Azer Rezk azerrezk@msn.com 909-376-7715 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Sterling Hospitalist Medical Group, Inc. DBA Titanium Healthcare 12566 Valley View St Garden Grove CA 92845 Daisy Ibarra daisy.ibarra@tihealthcare.com 213-676-0733 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Chaparral Medical Group, Inc. 8330 Red Oak St Ste 201 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 Tracy Keys tracy@akidolabs.com 626-265-1187 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Pair Team Medical Group of California 2035 Sunset Lake Rd STE B2 Newark NJ 19702 Jake Egbert jake@pairteam.com 415-320-7541 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Institute on Aging - Southern California, LLC 473 E Carnegie Dr Ste 200 San Bernardino 92408 Lola Ramos lramos@ioaging.org 909-969-4539 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Renewing Hope Family Counseling Center, Inc. 24910 Las Brisas Rd Ste 117 Murrieta CA 92562 Cassondra Marie Rose renewinghope4@gmail.com 951-465-3664 Ex 2 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Palliative Partners 4310 Orange St Riverside CA 92501 Wendy Torres wtorres@palliativepartners.com 951-276-4693 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Mission Pediatrics 114 W Vine St Redlands CA 92373 Irene Ariosa irene@missionpediatrics.com 951-779-1670 ext. 136 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

GN Medical Associates, Inc. DBA Gerinet Medical Associates 3090 Bristol ST Ste 200 Costa Mesa CA 92626 Cassandra Peralta cperalta@careconnectmd.com 949-627-1871 • ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Illumination Foundation 2030 Iowa Ave Riverside CA 92507 Allen Noriega anoriega@ifhomeless.org 562-578-1478 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

WEA CA PC (Wellness & Equity All iance) 250 Quail  Ridge Rd Scotts Valley CA 95066 Jovanka Ciares jovanka@wellnessequityall iance.com  917-414-4816 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Heritage Health Network 7056 Archibald Ave Ste 102-314 Eastvale CA 92880 Cameron Stewart cameron@heritagehealthnetwork.com 909-573-5690 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Care Dimensions 495 E Rincon St Ste 100 Corona CA 92879 Lauren Phan lphan@caredimensionshc.com 714-315-0682 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Simple Solutions 8350 Archibald Ave 110 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 Dr. Mayo smayo@simplepsychotherapy.com 909-527-3463 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JI - FFS Provider Pre-Release Warm Care Mgmt Services and Warm Hand-offs

El Sol Neighborhood Educational Center 1535 S D St Ste 110 San Bernardino CA 92408 Alexandra Gutierrez alexandragutierrez@elsolnec.org 909-562-8666 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

HUBMD, P.C. 104 E Olive Ave Ste 100 Redlands CA 92373 Alvin Kwong alvin.kwong@wise.healthcare 626-400-8597 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Inland Temporary 25964 Mission Rd Ste A Loma Linda CA 92354 Jeff Little jeff@inlandhousingsolutions.org 909-736-3545 ext. 102 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Calibrated Healthcare LLC 3633 Inland Empire Blvd Ste 301 Ontario CA 91764 Jovita Montes De Oca jovita@calibratedhealthcare.com 909-242-8194 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Health Access 9500 Cleveland Ave Ste 120 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 Abbie Ussher, RN ussher-a@iehp.org 909-727-5164 x35164 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Health Service All iance 5050 San Bernardino St Montclair CA 91763 Christen Grell ing cgrell ing@healthserviceall iance.org 909-281-5800 ext  129 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Path Of Life Ministries 2530 3rd St Riverside CA 92507 Sonia Donaldson sdonaldson@pathoflife.com 951-318-7263 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Pouya Afshar, M.D., Inc. DBA Pesidium Medical Group 3111 Camino Del Rio N Ste 625 San Diego CA 92108 Melody Shedlosky melody@presidiumhealth.com 619-738-5566 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Bridge Prenatal, PC 502 Euclid Ave Ste 300 National City CA 91950 Paulina Safa psafa@bridgeprenatal.org 619-385-7433 • • ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Enhanced Care Management DBA Astrana Health 1668 S Garfield Ave Ste 102 Alhambra CA 91801 Disha Thakkar disha.thakkar@astranahealth.com 626-703-7913 • ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

ReSolutionCare, PC 1875 S Grant St STE 760 San Mateo CA 94402 Athena Sklenar athenasklenar@vyncacare.com 1-888-227-8884 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Serene Health Group LLC 2155 Chicago Ave STE 203 Riverside CA 92507 Omar Medina yamalielsanchez@serenehealth.com 951-717-8856 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JI - FFS Provider Pre-Release Warm Care Mgmt Services and Warm Hand-offs

COPE Health Solutions 1150 S Olive St STE 1200 Los Angeles CA 90015 Alejandra Garcia agarcia@copehealthsolutions.com 213-414-2737 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

San Antonio Regional Hospital 999 San Bernardino Rd Upland CA 91786 Ronald Nowosad Rnowosad@sarh.org 909-920-6203 • ✓ N/A N/A

Loma Linda University Children's Hospital 11374 Mountain View Loma Linda CA 92354 Don Clapp DClapp@llu.edu 909-651-4638 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Symba Center 14049 Amargosa Rd Victorvil le CA 92392 Shawn Smith ssmith@symbacenter.org 760-515-2464 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

San Gorgonio Memorial Healthcare District 364 N Highland Aproigns Ave Ste D Banning CA 92220 Lindsey Patton lindsey.patton@copehealthsolutions.com 213-523-0432 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Greater Hope Foundation for Children Inc dba 
A Greater Hope 

1035 W Ramsey St Ste B4 Banning CA 92220
14344 Cajon Ave Ste 102 Victorvil le CA 92392
610 E Main St Barsotw CA 92311
9681 Business Center Dr Ste B Rancho Cucmaonga CA 
91730 Maia Payne

mpayne@aghope.org 760-243-3999 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Desert Valley Hospital Medical Group 16850 Bear Valley Rd Victorvil le CA 92395 M Langley mlangley@primehealthcare.com 760-241-8000 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Public Health Foundation Enterprises Inc dba
 Heluna Health

13300 Crossroads Pkwy N Ste 450 City of Industry CA 
91746 Kimberly Morones kmorones@HelunaHealth.org

562-222-7868 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Central Neighborhood Health Foundation 1326 N H St San Bernardino CA 92405 Yesenia Lozada ylozada@cnhfclinics.org 213-610-5704 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JI - FFS Provider Pre-Release Warm Care Mgmt Services and Warm Hand-offs

Ravindra Gautam MD Inc 930 W Main St Barstow CA 92311 Usha Gautam drm@ohcci com 209-996-4526 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Rady's Children Hospital of San Diego 3020 Childrens Way MC 5001 San Diego CA 92123 Lhuween Hardie lhardie@rchsd.org 858-966-5811 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Blessing Community Health Center  3972 N Waterman Ave Ste 104 San Bernardino CA 92404 Gita Aminloo Gita@BlessingCHC.com 909-433-9700 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

St. John's Community Health 

1500 N Waterman Ave San Bernardino CA 92404
1821 S San Jacinto Ave Ste D San Jacinto CA 92583
82025 US Highway 111 Ste 101 Indio CA 92201

Monica Cotom MCOTOM@SJCH.ORG 323-327-1410 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Heritage Group Homes Inc 957 S Vil lage Oaks Dr Ste 100 Covina CA 91724 Linda Garcia Linda@heritagehomes.org 909-559-8222 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Epidaurus dba Amity Foundation 3655 S Grand Ave Ste 290 Los Angeles CA 90007 Vanessa Vollaire vvollaire@amityfdn.org 323-387-9146 ✓ JI - FFS Provider Pre-Release Warm Care Mgmt Services and Warm Hand-offs

Mission City Community Network   

14357 7th St STE 300 Victorvil le CA 92395
15201 11TH ST STE 300 Victorvil le CA 92395
401 E Buena Vista Barstow CA 92311
405 E Buena Vista St Barstow CA 92311
613 S Howard St Corona CA 92879

Nik Gupta nikg@mccn.org 818-895-3100 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

2020 Vision Youth 850 N D St San Bernardino CA 92401 Cory Hollamon coryhollamon@2020visionyouth.org 909-893-2782 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Loma Linda University Medical Center N/A N/A N/A N/A • ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Full Circle Health Network 2201 K St Sacramento CA 95816 Camille Schraeder cschraeder@fullcirclehn.org 916-995-0607 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Green Tree Wellness LLC 6681 Magnolia Ave Ste C Riverside CA 92506 Jonna Overson jonna@greentreehomecare.com 858-304-4030 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Primary Care Health Network LLC(Integrated Health Partners) 3710 Ruffin Rd San Diego CA 92123 Jamie Goodner jgoodner@ihpsocal.org 619-542-4348 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Parktree Community Health 1450 E Holt Ave Pomona CA 91767 Dr. Kadar David.Kadar@parktreechc.org 909-630-7927 • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Zocalo Medical Group CA 214 E Walnut ST Santa Ana CA 92701 Jeanne Dell jeanne.dell@zocalo.health 502-280-5669 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Unicare Community Health Center 437 n Euclid Ave Ontario CA 91762 Lynda Reed L.Reed@unicarehc.org 909-988-2555 • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Give Something Back N/A N/A N/A N/A • • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Riverside San Bernaridno County indian Helth Inc.

11555 1/2 Potrero Rd Banning CA 92220
11980 Mt Vernon Ave Grand Terrace CA 92313
23119 Soboba Rd San Jacinto CA 92583
47001 Pala Rd Temecula CA 92592
53000 Cahuilla Rd Anza CA 92539
65175 Sate Highway 74 Mountain Center CA 92561
66655 Martinez Rd Thermal CA 92274

Dr. Gabriel Ramirez gramirez@rsbcihi.org

909-864-1097 ext.4703

• • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A

Arrae Health 
3655 E Ramon Rd Palm Springs CA 92264
802 Magnolia Ave Ste 205 Corona CA 92879

Hema Patel gpatel@arraehealth.com
951-281-2730

• • ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A N/A
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